HEAL TEAM CONTACT LIST

	Mrs. Ruth Kwake, Counselor
	770-0126
	rkwake@psusd.us

	Ms. Jill Williams, Academy Coordinator
and Math teacher
	770-0100, Rm 201
	jwilliams@psusd.us

	Mr. Mitch Donnelly, teacher for
Health and “Introduction to HEAL”
	770-0100, Rm 105
	mdonnelly@psusd.us

	Mr. Kim Zschaechner, “HEAL 10” teacher
	770-0100, Rm 109
	kzschaechner@psusd.us

	Mrs. Jessica (Becerra) Parent, HOSA Advisor,
“HEAL 11” teacher and English II teacher
	770-0100, Rm 415
	jparent@psusd.us

	Mr. Henry Adolfi, HEAL 12 teacher
	770-0100. rm 118
	hadolfi@psusd.us

	Ms. Patricia Riccio, English I teacher
	770-0100, Rm 305
	priccio@psusd.us

	Mr. Carey Lew, English III teacher
	770-0100, Rm 512 
	clew@psusd.us

	Mr. Scott Parks, Math teacher
	770-0100, Rm 203
	sparks@psusd.us

	Mr. Ed Perry, Pre-calculus teacher
	770-0100, Rm 207
	eperry@psusd.us

	Mr. Brad Fleener, Science teacher
	770-0100, Rm 210
	bfleener@psusd.us

	Mr. Robert Pascua, Science teacher
	770-0100, Rm 113
	rpascua@psusd.us

	Mrs. Mary Zweig, Science teacher
	770-0100, Rm 101
	mzweig@psusd.us

	Mr. Roberto Wheaton, Science teacher
	770-0100, Rm 214
	rwheaton@psusd.us

	Mr. Matthew Gehrt, Civics/Economics teacher
	770-0100, Rm 312
	mgehrt@psusd.us

	Mr. Ryan Woll, Assistant Principal
	770-0102
	rwoll@psusd.us
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